SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL SHIREEN BAGH, SRINAGAR

DEPARTMENT OF NEUROLOGY

Teaching Roster

Following is the teaching Roster of DNB Scholars of this Department w.e.f 06/08/24 to 01/09/24

Date Day Teaching Activity Topic Name of the Scholar
06/08/24 'I'ucsd:E_ ‘Seminar Nk Opti= Nerve Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
13/08/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aadil Majeed
 16/08/24 | Friday | Seminar Parkinson Plus -I1 Dr.Aadil Majeed
20/08/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG
| 23/08/24 Friday Seminar Dementia-II Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
27/08/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
30/08/24 Friday Seminar Artificial Intelligence in Neurology Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
03/09/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aadil Majeed
06/09/24 Friday Seminar Journal Club Dr.Aamir
10/09/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
13/09/24 Friday Seminar Multiple Sclerosis-I Dr.Wa.eem Hussan
1 7/09/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation o Dr.Aad;.'"r_VIajeed
20/09/24 Friday Seminar Embolic Stroke of Undetermined Source | Dr.Aamir
(ESUS)
24/09/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG
27/09/24 Friday Seminar Neuromodulation Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
01/10/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
04/10/24 Friday Seminar Multiple Sclerosis-11 Dr.Waseem Hussan
08/10/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aadil Majeed
11/10/24 Friday Seminar Bladder Dr.Aamir
15/10/24 Tuesday | Case Presentation PG
| '3/1024 | Friday | Seminar Falls_ Dr.Ro:- .l Ahmad
22/10/24 Tuesday [ Case Presentation Dr.Toufeeq Ahmad
25/10/24 Friday Seminar Autonomic Nervous System Dr.Wascem Hussan
29/10/24 | Tuesday | Case Presentation Dr.Aadil Majeed
01/09/24 Friday Seminar Swallowing Dr.Rouhail Ahmad
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